Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Postgraduate (PG) Teaching Schedule for the Month of November - 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Timings & Events

it sk | Theory Session Practical Session

01/11/24, Friday :
02/11/24, Saturday

03/11/24, Sunday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Padmini H N, Prof
04/11/24, Monday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
05/11/24, Tuesday Journal club-All staff ' :

06/11/24, Wednesday '

07/11/24, Thursday

08/11/24, Friday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof -
09/11/24, Saturday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
10/11/24, Sunday . Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
11/11/24, Monday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
12/11/24, Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Padmini H N, Prof
13/11/24, Wednesday Autopsy demo-PG- — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
14/11/24, Thursday ' :
15/11/24, Friday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
16/11/24, Saturday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
17/11/24, Sunday : ; iEis
18/11/24, Monday

| 19/11/24, Tuesday

20/11/24, Wednesday

| 21/11/24, Thursday

22/11/24, Friday

Autopsy demo-PG-

— Dr:Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

23/11/24, Saturday

Autopsy demo-PG-

Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

24/11/24, Sunday

Autopsy demo-PG-

Dr Padmini H N, Prof

25/11/24,Monday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
26/11/24, Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Padmini H N, Prof
27/11/24, Wednesday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
28/11/24, Thursday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
29/11/24, Friday : :

30/11/24, Saturday -~
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82. EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Autopsles and Clinical Forensic Medicine cases for the Month of November-2024

Department of Forens:c Medicine & Toxicology

Dates & Days Autopsies & Staff : Clinical Forensic Cases & Staff

01/11/24, Friday Two - MLC — _Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

02/11/24, Saturday One - MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

03/11/24, Sunday One - MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

04/11/24, Monday Two - MLC - Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

05/11/24, Tuesday

06/11/24, Wednesday

07/11/24, Thursday - : L ;

08/11/24, Friday One- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof ;

09/11/24, Saturday 5 Two -Clinical Forensic Medicine- Examination of
One - MLC - Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof “accused of sexual offence - Dr.Fairoz Khan, Asso.

; Prof :

10/11/24, Sunday Two - MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

11/11/24, Monday Three - MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

12/11/24, Tuesday One - MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

13/11/24, Wednesday | Two - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

14/11/24, Thursday : g

15/11/24, Friday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

16/11/24, Saturday One- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

17/11/24, Sunday S — :

18/11/24, Monday

19/11/24, Tuesday

20/11/24, Wednesday

21/11/24, Thursday ST : ;

22/11/24, Friday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

23/11/24, Saturday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

24/11/24, Sunday _One - MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

25/11/24,Monday Three- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

26/11/24,Tuesday Two- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

27/11/24, Wednesday

Three - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof |

28/11/24, Thursday

One- MLC — DT.KaIEI‘I Harshitha, Asst. Prof -

One Clinical Forensic Medicine- Examination of
accused of sexual offence - Dr.Karen Harshitha, &
Asst. Prof

29/11/24, Friday

One- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

Clinical Forensic Medicine- Exammatlon of accused
of sexual offence- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

30/11/24, Saturday

One- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
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